5 €
&) 5
SATEN CON
GIoNAL >

Warren County Regional Fail

Stephen Harmon, Jailer

2025- Attorney Visitation / Meeting Space Summary (by number of inmates seen)

January

29

102

49

15

1657

February

35

115

47

62 0 6 41 22 4 0 15 66 19 43

1766

March

April

May

June

July

August

September
October

November
December

Totals

64

217

96

114 0 7 114 53 16 0 46 133 38 76

18

3423

6

*Open Slots are number of 30 min sessions not utilized.*




