

2025- Attorney Visitation / Meeting Space Summary (by number of inmates seen)

	Judicial Cour Hearings	rederai t Court Hearings	Attorney Visits	Attorney on site	Attorney virtual	Attorney call request		DPA Attorney Visits	DPA on site		DPA call request	DPA through- glass	Evals /Other	Other on site		Other call request	Through- glass	Open Slots	Electronic Corresp.
January	29	2	102	49	52	~	1	73	31	12	~	31	67	19	33	~	15	1657	0
February	35	0	115	47	62	0	6	41	22	4	0	15	66	19	43	1	3	1766	6
March																			
April																			
May																			
June																			
July																			
August																			
September																			
October																			
November																			
December																			
					•			-		-				-		-			
Totals	64	2	217	96	114	0	7	114	53	16	0	46	133	38	76	1	18	3423	6

Open Slots are number of 30 min sessions not utilized.